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Roger Clive Wilsher

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Roger Clive Wilsher
Postcode

Date of birth January 1958

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ABSTRACT ASSOCIATES LIMITED
ASPECT MEDIA SERVICES LIMITED
ASPECT MEDIA SERVICES LIMITED

ASPECT MEDIA LIMITED

ASPECT MEDIA LIMITED

WRAP UK LTD

CATS, DOGS & PEACE OF MIND LTD

WRAP COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
WRAP COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

06778785
06756880
06756880

05592797
05592797
04761615
04758172

03875087
03875087

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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913534866

British

913534866

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

23/12/2008
24/11/2008
24/11/2008

31/10/2008
14/10/2005
12/05/2003
09/05/2003

11/11/1999

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

11/11/1999 09/08/2002 Company

Secretary



